
CRN Section # Time  Location Instructor Instructor's Email
18133 19 10:30 EE 236 Hunter Simper hsimper@purdue.edu
18135 38 11:30 EE 236 Hunter Simper
27464 803 Distance Learning Hunter Simper

18136 57 4:30 PHYS 202 Tan Dang dangt@purdue.edu
18140 76 3:30 PHYS 202 Tan Dang
18268 475 12:30 EE 236 Tan Dang
18269 494 1:30 EE 236 Tan Dang
27465 804 Distance Learning Tan Dang
27475 814 Distance Learning Tan Dang

18143 133 12:30 HAMP 2101 Maria Berardi mberardi@purdue.edu
18144 152 11:30 HAMP 2101 Maria Berardi
27467 806 Distance Learning Maria Berardi

18150 171 11:30 REC 307 Sam O'Connor soconnor@purdue.edu
18151 190 10:30 REC 307 Sam O'Connor
27466 805 Distance Learning Sam O'Connor
27468 807 Distance Learning Sam O'Connor
27958 837 7:30 REC 123 Sam O'Connor
27959 838 8:30 REC 123 Sam O'Connor

18152 209 1:30 PHYS 331 Daniel Shankman dshankma@purdue.edu
18153 228 2:30 PHYS 331 Daniel Shankman
18164 703 10:30 HAMP 2101 Daniel Shankman
18165 722 9:30 HAMP 2101 Daniel Shankman
27469 808 Distance Learning Daniel Shankman
27884 833 Distance Learning Daniel Shankman

18154 247 1:30 PHYS 202 Alexandra Cuadra fernan87@purdue.edu
18155 266 12:30 PHYS 202 Alexandra Cuadra
27470 809 Distance Learning Alexandra Cuadra

18158 285 2:30 EE 236 Christian Hokaj chokaj@purdue.edu
18159 304 3:30 EE 236 Christian Hokaj
27471 810 Distance Learning Christian Hokaj

18162 361 9:30 EE 005 Steven Lancette slancett@purdue.edu
18224 380 8:30 EE 005 Steven Lancette
27472 811 Distance Learning Steven Lancette
27587 823 Distance Learning Steven Lancette
27657 829 12:30 UNIV 119 Steven Lancette
27658 830 1:30 UNIV 119 Steven Lancette

18232 399 9:30 PHYS 202 Matt Weaver weaver24@purdue.edu
18252 418 8:30 PHYS 202 Matt Weaver
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27473 812 Distance Learning Matt Weaver

18254 437 9:30 REC 302 Timothy Rolling trolling@purdue.edu
18262 456 8:30 REC 302 Timothy Rolling
27474 813 Distance Learning Timothy Rolling

18271 532 3:30 REC 307 Ying Chen chen1447@purdue.edu
18141 95 2:30 REC 307 Ying Chen
18142 114 1:30 REC 307 Ying Chen
27476 815 Distance Learning Ying Chen

18273 551 4:30 UNIV 303 Vinh Nguyen nguye229@purdue.edu
18277 570 3:30 UNIV 303 Vinh Nguyen
27477 816 Distance Learning Vinh Nguyen

18279 589 1:30 EE 005 Guillermo Ortiz ortiz65@purdue.edu
18280 608 12:30 EE 005 Guillermo Ortiz
27478 817 Distance Learning Guillermo Ortiz

18286 627 9:30 EE 236 Jay Iuliano jiulian@purdue.edu
18292 646 8:30 EE 236 Jay Iuliano
27479 818 Distance Learning Jay Iuliano

18296 665 11:30 PHYS 331 MyVan Vo vom@purdue.edu
18300 684 10:30 PHYS 331 MyVan Vo
27480 819 Distance Learning MyVan Vo

16003 800 11:30 PHYS 202 Anastassia Doktorova adoktoro@purdue.edu
16004 801 10:30 PHYS 202 Anastassia Doktorova
27584 820 Distance Learning Anastassia Doktorova

27585 821 Distance Learning Linda Gutwein lgutwein@purdue.edu
27586 822 Distance Learning Linda Gutwein
27653 825 7:30 UNIV 101 Linda Gutwein
27654 826 8:30 UNIV 101 Linda Gutwein
27655 827 10:30 REC 313 Linda Gutwein
27656 828 11:30 REC 313 Linda Gutwein

27588 824 Distance Learning Gareth Hardwick ghardwic@purdue.edu
27659 831 2:30 UNIV 201 Gareth Hardwick
27660 832 3:30 UNIV 201 Gareth Hardwick

18270 513 4:30 REC 307 Alejandra Gaitan Montejo ygaitanm@purdue.edu

25766 802 Fully Online Huimei Delgado hdelgado@purdue.edu
15122 Y01 Distance Learning Huimei Delgado
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